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
mailto:56f35db752a438d4a1c2775fa3f07f96@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:fc652b22ce513aa1a392e68ce245ea69@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:fa1e8c7f8e1e37eaaa2827c3e8ac305e@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:22fc211b221531339b38a9574e10404c@hous.craigslist.org
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- Available NOW (min 1yr) 
- Utilities INCLUDED (except wifi/cable/phone/insurance) - Parking on site (driveway) 
- Laundry (shared) - Pet OK - NO: smoking/drugs/subleasing. 
- YES: tenant’s insurance / credit check / income confirmation / references 
6ae82ad3d8f7372994a3c08fc9613c94@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,500 / 1br - 900ft2 - THE WADDINGTON 32063 MT 
WADDINGTON AVE (ABBOTSFORD) 
NO MOVE IN FEES, 1 BDRM FACES NORTH 
W/D/S/F/DW/FIREPLACE, HOT WATER INCL 
SECURED PARKING-STORAGE LOCKER, CLOSE TO ALL AMENITIES 
PETS NEGOTIABLE, 900 SQ FT, 4th FLOOR 
$1500/MONTH, 1 YEAR LEASE, AVAIL IMMED 
CALL CATHY 604-853-0549, RANCHO MGMT 
 

$1,650 / 1br - 2 Floor Condo in Hudson's Loft (Central 

Abbotsford) 
Pets: With owner approval, No smoking 
Utilities: Water/sewer included, Available: January 1st 
Clean and cute space in the desirable Hudson's Loft. Studio loft with den on two 
floors with in-suite laundry and your own balcony! 
Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100 
 

Mission: 

$1,375 / 1br - 2br basement for rent in mission (Mission) 
2br basement available for rent now. Laundry wifi and utilities included. No smoking no pet 

 

652612c2729135e199f5ad37a9a18b40@hous.craigslist.org  

$1,425 / 2br - 900ft2 - 2 Bedroom Ground Level Suite, 
Centennial Park Location MISSION (Mission) 
2 bedroom ground level walkout basement suite. Bottom unit in 4 plex. 

Includes in-suite laundry. Nice layout with a large living room and 2 good-sized 

bedrooms. $1425 plus hydro. Cable/internet is your own account. No gas bill. 

Convenient location across from Mission High School and walking distance to 

popular Centennial Park. The unit has own entrance, backyard, concrete patio area, 

and private parking. The unit has laminate and tile. 

Available for Jan 1/15th/Feb 1. Small pets okay (small dog, cat, bird ok). No smoking 

in the unit. REFERENCES REQUIRED. Call Roger @ 604 377 1944. Call or Text. 

mailto:6ae82ad3d8f7372994a3c08fc9613c94@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:652612c2729135e199f5ad37a9a18b40@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,450 / 1br - 700ft2 - One Bedroom Coach House 
$1450 (Mission) 
Modern Coach house for rent. 

Heat and electricity included. 

Clean, quiet, modern, private entrance, deck, and patio area. 

Fridge, stove, dishwasher, washer, and dryer. 

One year lease is required. Parking is available in front of coach house. 

No pets, please. (604) 615-6576 

 

$1,500 / 2br - 1000ft2 - 2 bedrooms basement for 
rent (Mission) 
Available January 15 

New living room and kitchen as was just renovated. 

Basement includes 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom. 

Samsung Washer and dryer in the basement 

Parking on the property up to 2-3 cars(to be discussed) 

Central A/C 

Security cameras covering the property Centrall located, close to all amenities. 

Pets friendly(to be discussed), NO smoking. Utilities 35% 

 

90ce9ad987803730b7ea330b6082c2ba@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,550 / 3br - Upper floor Home (Mission) 
Upper Floor of home , 3 bedrooms, 2 bath, Living room and family room, Nice big 

Patio deck off family room, Shared Yard (Not Fenced-sorry No PETS) Not suitable 

for small children sorry , Occupant below requires somewhat reasonably quiet tenants 

above. Home needs a little interior Paint and the yard needs some love, Rent reflects 

the want for tenants whom will take over all yard maintenance and care for the home 

as if their own. $1550 month includes utilities ! 

Please call Sherri Cooper at Lighthouse Realty for a pre interview prior to showing. 

Strict Application process required , credit check requested. 

Looking for a one year lease to start, NO SMOKING on property, NO PETS. (604) 855-
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